IDEAL FOR APPLICATIONS SUCH AS:
• Car Park Entry / Exit Control
• Traffic Monitoring
• Toll Booth Monitoring
• Airports
• Hotels
• Hospitals
• Congestion Monitoring

Supplied and Installed By; CENTRA SECURITY SYSTEMS (UK) www.centrasecurity.co.uk
Max Range
Meters Bulb Life Order Code
5 10 Years VNPRC05
7 10 Years VNPRC07
12 10 Years VNPRC12
25 10 Years VNPRC25
35 2 Years VNPRC35
50 2 Years VNPRC50
VNPR Camera Unit
Camera:
Sensor 1/2” Exview™ sensor
Resolution High Resolution 570 TVL